
Events 07, 08, 10, 31, 51

Race 21

190
-

Tony GREEN

ROW

7 21

20

19

177
-

284
02:17.470

276
02:07.790

Tony HAZLEDINE

Michael TEARLE

Ashley WILKINSON

ROW

6 18

17

16

111
02:05.480

255
02:05.460

103
02:04.980

Ben GRAHAM

Alan FOSTER

Owen DYKE

ROW

5 15

14

13

77
02:04.840

33
02:00.210

23
01:58.170

Wayne DRAKE

Mike POWELL

Sam BENNETT

ROW

4 12

11

10

541
01:57.930

138
01:54.740

254
01:54.580

Darren FARRIMOND

Michael KEMP

Ian STELTNER

ROW

3 9

8

7

260
01:53.040

125
01:51.730

198
01:50.540

Roland ELLIS

Andy MOLNAR

William PAGET

ROW

2 6

5

4

96
01:48.610

5
01:48.440

3
01:47.630

Harry MORRIS

John COLE

Joseph COLE

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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