RACE GRID

Events 07, 08, 10, 31, 51

Race 21

190 Tony GREEN	20	21
276 02:07.790 Ashley WILKINSON	284 02:17.470 Michael TEARLE 17	177 Tony HAZLEDINE
103 02:04.980 Owen DYKE	255 02:05.460 Alan FOSTER	111 02:05.480 Ben GRAHAM
23 01:58.170 Sam BENNETT	33 02:00.210 Mike POWELL	77 02:04.840 Wayne DRAKE
254 01:54.580 lan STELTNER	138 01:54.740 Michael KEMP	541 01:57.930 Darren FARRIMOND
198 01:50.540 William PAGET	125 01:51.730 Andy MOLNAR	260 01:53.040 Roland ELLIS
3 01:47.630 Joseph COLE	5 01:48.440 John COLE	96 01:48.610 Harry MORRIS